i Double Chicken Coop
Part List LG cownecrivn e

Description Measurement Quantity b Description Measurement Quantity
El ﬁl i\ 19 Front part of left enclosure ! 660 x 710 x 25 mm 1 55968-12
1 Front part of left sleeping house I\ §||= ) 1046 x 550 x 25 mm 1 55968-10 RSN
N N " A
N %\ 20 Front part of right enclosure 660 x 710 x 25 mm 1 55968-13
N i
N N S SISSIERN — G [R5
N ‘\
2 Front part of right sleeping house N 1046 x 550 x 25 mm 1 55968-11 21 Back part of left enclosure \ N 660 x 710 x 25 mm 1 55968-22
. N
& N 22 Back part of right enclosure 7 660 x 710 x 25 mm 1 55968-23
3 Back part of left sleeping house \ I 1046 x 550 x 25 mm 1 55968-20 diia ~SH
23 Divider for enclosure 544 x 710 x 25 mm 1 55968-35
\ 24 Roof part of enclosure, left . 2 590 x 438 x 25 mm 1 55968-56
4 Back part of right sleeping house 1046 x 550 x 25 mm 1 55968-21
% 25 Roof part of enclosure, right 878 x 590 x 25 mm 1 55968-55
&/
5 Side wall of left and right sleeping house 853 x 544 x 35 mm 2 55968-30 26 Support for ramp 235x35x 25 mm 2 55968-42
6 Right side wall of left sleeping house 501 x 544 x 35 mm 1 55968-31 pon) Desaireen Size R Term
7 Left side wall of right sleeping house 501 x 544 x 35 mm 1 55968-32 A Thread screw with nut 2 6 x 60 mm 8+1
8 Roof plate 674 x 393 x 35 mm 4 55968-50 B Thread screw with nut @6 x50 mm 8+1
9 Ridge 700 x 82 x 61 mm 2 55968-51 C Countersunk screw @4 x 60 mm 12+1
10 Drawer 477 x 566 x 65 mm 2 55968-40 D Countersunk screw @4 x50 mm 38+1 55968-60
1 Ramp 657 x 200 x 23 mm 2 55968-41 E Countersunk screw @ 4 x35mm 16+1
12 Perch 497 x 35 x 30 mm 2 55968-43 F Countersunk screw @4 x25mm 8+1
Front part of the left and
- <oy 23x16 16+1
13 back part of the right nesting box 330296 x 30 mm 2 2296870 ¢ Countersunk screw ‘ \ e '
Back part of the left and
14 ackparzoftheferrand 330 x 296 x 30 mm 2 55968-71 H Right/left check strap plus 8 screws | for each 28 cm 7nm
front part of the right nesting box
6235-60
6235-61
15 Side wall of nesting box 510 x 249 x 22 mm 2 55968-72 | Lenshead screw s @3 x10 mm 16+1
16 Roof plate of nesting box 590 x 363 x 30 mm 2 55968-73
Other parts already assembled (spare parts separately available)
17 Bottom plate of nesting box 507 x 329 x 15 mm 2 55968-74
Description Size Quantity Item
18 Divider of nesting box Q 336 x 205 x 5 mm 2 55968-75 Hinges for roofs 7.6 cm 2 55968-60

@b Made in China. @® Hecho en China.

100415 TRIXIE Pet Products, Inc. - P.O. Box 101196 - Ft. Worth, TX 76185 - www.trixiepet.com 81860



Item 01-55968

Double Chicken Coop

Assembling Instruction

Repeat the same steps for the right sleeping house.
First fix the front and back parts (2/4) to the side

(5/7)
Y-
N
10 x @

Screw the left enclosure to the left sleeping house.

g
=3
2
o
[}
=
[
[}
=
« . =]
= [e]
© . < =
s ~ - w
N
I
o
v
8
£
©
Y— U X QO e
8 e £%2 e
e /SRR 539 =
2 CANRERARR [N v
- AR sy o © <
S AN 55g £
= e b a @ =
T ST e = I
= N e CAE A A X 3
o 7/ T s C g K]
N . i SN g = =) =
© & / M X >5—2 3 -3
- - o \"7/ [ - +
5 A ‘ I< \ \ Sgt
\ S8 o
3 SN R
2 Y 27— 4 5P e N,
- LS / V. R o+ A ¥ L % X
o8 T2ac ¢ AY
& 3 PR
em 4 Y X ﬂ_o.mew
= © 55
c g + =R A
Kt — mt.r_lua
\ . —
52 S g%
© © mD.Q\w
29 .n..muk 3
85 X s Ss5T R m
Za — ((-} he&E 2o -
—
v
5 E=
3
e &
@ S
=
; S Y
x
3 2 g
y I\ z 5
= /%l o A 7 <
u p—— —
@ A /EVV/// Z %‘M =
)\ 2 SNATIT7=
] \ S———) o
kS ———————) S \\E 5
S f < g Iy X s
b=t Sz S/ a
o hWa / e — £
= oo /77777, 4
(9] - o  ———— X
® i o2 <=
] § £@ 0 H
a 3 @
S < < + =)
o i 2
e £ S
m 7 © © ]
=] z 9 .
% X . o & X N W
i © N Za — - z
]
25 .
P e
S EC g
B ST % 5
v E O o 3
coo L <]
oS <
g8z @ 2
e o s c ]
3 '\ £ 2
wdum & ), ) @ k]
£ 8¢t e \\ S\ < ; =
5° & \) v B 5 ES]
8& 4 /4 A\ 2 . / =
~x = £ A e L, g /s =
= =) / 8 \ b / fa o
8% 3 \ g = 7] A =
o 3o W\ ¥ 0 N e By
° 2o s = \ 77777/, =
SO C @ \74 g ~\\l / =
g wg o A Y 2/ a
9B = 4 17177 €
R a Y LY L
Qc 2 X —F—7/7//7 ©
ES o g S
v o @ < 9 VI 71 [z >
£2 < <) e ——— 2
T @ B
2¥ % & bt
o . o - 9
Ao < i - Z
9 xX @ =
ao [ T
=2 o8 2
2 00 B ~
3 £ E= S
< =} — S
e Smm o
o nmw lnm
s 253 5
— de A o
x® w5 o Y/ %" c
-~ o35 < S o
%) «»n - A =3
4] v el / \ S 4
- “ O V= . 4 \ ~
© C — @ X \ o
-z . Qin v \ <
e xZ £ =
“— 0 o = . ) A T c
S 3 Q= X \ 3/ 1B/ /f a.t
o o o0® 0o Y J A = &
°2 5838 @ 2 3
2 Sy Sy o S =
= £ == 7 e e}
x & I=E] [ [777]] [/ ez
S g ecg y 7T, s
w n E=ar L
B3 vo2 &/l g2
5 £ £55 W\ i g%
o $T% [ 7T7777/ /= 39
< — . c
25 > my—\ll (=) N
& 5 @
<2 m woo - o
LY “— A
¥ o E
= 2e
=] .
: £ Elg
= 5 3L N
= & EL o
o o e ——\ oL 5
2 x : AN 52
z = i ——\ = 8.2
S 0w g { RN N £a’
o ] T AN N ESc
9] = Lo A AL LB RN ]
£ 53 Y, e R oo
= a e m 7 \ AN TR Ny W <
e “ o : y \ —_— £
2 o ¥ | y \ 77 £ X%
— ° & i 1/ 4 T
~ o @ -y a o
< 2o / K S c 53
< on o 44 \/, T 2 x
5 x B y B 7/ £ 0V
8 £ & AR/ 5358
& bl N ——— 2o
o 55 B
2 e , T oS
s mt 5 W@ o X
el o 2 .
[ Q + Lﬂ —_ ~N
[ . £ X . Loy (]
= N <2 o [« TsEN -
,
M.w =
Z ©
o
b .
R} - 3 x
@ o 3 ~
=
= ~ =
5 5 g /
O = 2 < »
mo z + NS
) S 2 R\ g/
rgre @ = . (7Y
L2 < = =y
£ S X ;
c 8 o > i
a3 c 2 — z
~ @ © © <
Vv O —_ v 7
© H —_ 7
23 5 = \||.|‘|
o ~ » 4,
5% S e \\j\h\\\\ ik
© hed m LI
e 2 ] s / —
1= a o V77777 =2
e L 2
.HO + =] \
< < + e
+ oo [ a 3
X £ o ) . 8 n
L a - £ -] £ -

81860

TRIXIE Pet Products, Inc. - P.O. Box 101196 - Ft. Worth, TX 76185 - www.trixiepet.com

020415



